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District Communication – Contact Information 

Board Members 

 
 
 
 
 

Board of Education - (937)884-7900 
Superintendent Brad Ritchey ritcheyb@muschools.com 
Treasurer Kari Magill magillk@muschools.com  
Operations Manager Kurtis Brackman brackmank@muschools.com 
Director of Curriculum & Instruction Katie Hartley hartleyk@muschools.com 
Director of Technology Mick Nealeigh nealeighm@muschools.com 
Network & Systems Administrator Joe Blackburn blackburnj@muschools.com 
Athletic Director Chris Fulton fultonc@muschools.com 
Lead Driver JoDell Garrison garrisonj@muschools.com 
Special Education Coordinator Alyssa Kocher kochera@muschools.com 
School Resource Officer Brian Lyons lyonsb@muschools.com 
Nutritional Services Lynn Haupt hauptl@muschools.com 
Student Health Services Chelsea Chinn chinnc@muschools.com 
Custodial Services Kyle Roy  royk@muschools.com  

 
BOE Clerical – (937)884-7900 

Assistant Treasurer Leah Blackburn blackburnl@muschools.com 
Accounts Payable Brenda DeHart dehartb@muschools.com 
Accounting Technician Alisha Apple applea@muschools.com 
Student Services Secretary Kim Woolery wooleryk@muschools.com 
EMIS Coordinator Kym Reid reidk@muschools.com 

 
Milton-Union Elementary School – (937)884-7920 
 Principal Loretta Henderson hendersonlo@muschools.com 

Assistant Principal Annie Blankenship blankenshipa@muschools.com 
ES Secretary Kendra McKee mckeek@muschools.com 
ES Secretary Jamie Lightner lightnerj@muschools.com 
School Counselor Erika Berner bernere@muschools.com 
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Board President Lori Ginn Parsons ginnparsonsl@muschools.com 
Board Vice President Linda Hinkelman hinkelmanl@muschools.com 
Board Member Ben Dehus dehusb@muschools.com 
Board Member Jessica Brumbaugh   brumbaughj@muschools.com 
Board Member Justin Cress cressj@muschools.com 
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Milton-Union Middle School – (937)884-7930 
Principal Todd Shadley shadleyt@muschools.com 
Assistant Principal Mark Lane lanema@muschools.com 
MS Secretary Becky Black blackb@muschools.com 
School Counselor Krissy Honeycutt honeycuttk@muschools.com 

 
 

Milton-Union High School – (937)884-7940 
Principal Sam Watson watsons@muschools.com 
Assistant Principal Mark Lane lanema@muschools.com 
HS Attendance & Athletic Secretary Katie Biser biserk@muschools.com 
HS Secretary Brittany Kauffman kauffmanb@muschools.com 
School Counselor (A-K) Abby Kurtz kurtza@muschools.com 
School Counselor (L-Z) Ben Moore mooreb@muschools.com 
Counseling Secretary Jordan Ross rossj@muschools.com 

 
 

District Communication – Who to Contact? 

Communication Plan 
Area of Concern First Level Second Level Third Level Fourth Level Fifth Level 

Academics/Curriculum Teacher Principal Superintendent Board  

Athletics Coach Athletic Director Principal Superintendent Board 

Athletic Facilities Athletic Director Principal Superintendent Board  

Attendance Secretary Assist. Principal Principal Superintendent Board 

Building & Facilities Operations Manager Principal Superintendent Board  

Counseling School Counselor Principal Superintendent Board  

Discipline Teacher Assist. Principal Principal Superintendent Board 

Finance Treasurer Board    

Food Services Nutritional Services Principal Superintendent Board  

Health/Medical Nurse Principal Superintendent Board  

Security & Safety Resource Officer Assist. Principal Principal Superintendent Board 

Social/Emotional Teacher School Counselor Principal Superintendent Board 

Special Education Intervention 

Specialist 

Special Education Director Principal Superintendent Board 

Technology Technology Dept Principal Superintendent Board  

Transportation Driver Lead Driver Operations 

Manager 

Superintendent Board 
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